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Serpentine Jarrahdale
Grammar School

2018 Calendar*

Monday 15 January
Tuesday 23 January

Friday 26 January

Term One

Wednesday 31 January
Monday 5 March
Friday 30 March
Monday 2 April
Tuesday 3 April

Friday 13 April

Term Two
Monday 30 April
Monday 4 June
Friday 22 June

Term Three
Monday 16 July
Tuesday 17 July
Friday 21 September

Term Four

Monday 8 October
Tuesday 9 October
Friday 7 December
Thursday 13 December
Tuesday 18 December

Senior Leaders Return

New teaching staff Orientation
Middle Leaders Return
Teaching staff Return
Australia Day

Students Commence

Labour Day

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Easter Tuesday

Teaching staff and students finish Term One

Teaching staff and Students Commence
Western Australia Day
Teaching staff and students finish Term Two

Teaching staff Professional Development Day
Students Commence
Teaching staff and students finish Term Three

Teaching staff Professional Development Day
Students Commence

Presentation Night & Students finish Term Four
Staff Lunch and finish Term Four

School Office Closes

*Dates as at 13 December 2017: Dates may be subject to change.



